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Description

199001160000
15370

01/16/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

274 444

199001180000
18640

01/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

274 895 Other:VOLUME
269, PAGE 80

199001180000
19070

01/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

274 976 Other:VOLUME
274, PAGE 972

199001050000
04220

01/05/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

273 73 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
273, PAGE 66

199001260000
27510

01/26/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

276 249 Other:VOLUME
276, PAGE 244

199002090000
39830

02/09/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

278 433

199002120000
42230

02/12/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV

278 498 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:493
Instr
#:19900212000
042420

199002190000
49090

02/19/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, C.
TURNER &
M.ETAL

279 344 12 97 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:97
Sub:CAHABA
POINTE
ADDITION TO
WINE RIDGE

199002210000
50430

02/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ABSHER,
EDDIE R. &
SUSAN

279 638 7 72 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

199002190000
48220

02/19/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

279 352 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:344
Instr
#:19900219000
048840

199003070000
63180

03/07/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

281 445 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:441
Instr
#:19900307000
063000

199003010000
57150

03/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
CARLTON R. &
REBE

280 647 13 95 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:95
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 4
AND 11
THROUGH 14

199003010000
57610

03/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

280 708

199003020000
59640

03/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

280 901 Other:VOLUME
280, PAGE 895



199003150000
71250

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 464 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
262, PAGE 910

199003150000
71410

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 422

199003150000
71740

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 466

199003150000
72060

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 453 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
282, PAGE 447

199003210000
76670

03/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

283 217

199003260000
83910

03/26/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 62

199003260000
84090

03/26/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 62

199003290000
87960

03/29/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 708

199004020000
90350

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

284 936 Other:VOLUME
284, PAGE 932

199004110001
03270

04/11/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

286 821

199004020000
91390

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 70

199004020000
91680

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 111

199004130001
04600

04/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 109

199004030000
92440

04/03/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 410

199004130001
05510

04/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 109

199004180001
08780

04/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

287 735


