Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001160000 15370	01/16/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	274	444				
199001180000 18640	01/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	274	895				Other:VOLUME 269, PAGE 80
199001180000 19070	01/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	274	976				Other:VOLUME 274, PAGE 972
199001050000 04220	01/05/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	273	73				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 273, PAGE 66
199001260000 27510	01/26/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	276	249				Other:VOLUME 276, PAGE 244
199002090000 39830	02/09/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	278	433				
199002120000 42230	02/12/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV	278	498			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:493 Instr #:19900212000 042420	
199002190000 49090	02/19/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, C. TURNER & M.ETAL	279	344	12	97		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:97 Sub:CAHABA POINTE ADDITION TO WINE RIDGE
199002210000 50430	02/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABSHER, EDDIE R. & SUSAN	279	638	7	72		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS
199002190000 48220	02/19/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	279	352			Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:344 Instr #:19900219000 048840	
199003070000 63180	03/07/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	281	445			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:441 Instr #:19900307000 063000	
199003010000 57150	03/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, CARLTON R. & REBE	280	647	13	95		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:95 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 4 AND 11 THROUGH 14
199003010000 57610	03/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	280	708				
199003020000 59640	03/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	280	901				Other:VOLUME 280, PAGE 895

	ı	T	1		1	1	1		T	1
199003150000 71250	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	464			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 262, PAGE 910
199003150000 71410	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	422			
199003150000 71740	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	466			
199003150000 72060	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	453			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 282, PAGE 447
199003210000 76670	03/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	283	217			
199003260000 83910	03/26/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	62			
199003260000 84090	03/26/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	62			
199003290000 87960	03/29/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	708			
199004020000 90350	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	284	936			Other:VOLUME 284, PAGE 932
199004110001 03270	04/11/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	286	821			
199004020000 91390	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	70			
199004020000 91680	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	111			
199004130001 04600	04/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	109			
199004030000 92440	04/03/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	410			
199004130001 05510	04/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	109			
199004180001 08780	04/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	287	735			